CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: SARASOTA HIGH BUILDING #14 INTERIOR RENOVATION

CHANGE ORDER NO. _2

BOARD DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2006

ITEM 1) Description: Add labor, materials and equipment required to add speakers, 1 call switch
and 1 volume control in Rooms 127B, 127C and corridor 127D.
Reason for Change: Addition to existing intercom system.
Cost of Change: ADD $1,000.00
ITEM 2) Description: Add to provide signage at the remodeled rooms and to replace missing
and/or broken signs throughout Bldg. #14.
Cost of Change: ADD $2,429.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADDE s s s $1,000.00
ITEM 2) 7\ | 5 1 PP ——— 2,429.00
Add Contractor fee & Bonds..........cccoovieiinn, 314.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: $3,743.00
PROJECT TOTAL cooiiiiiiiiiieeecece e, $783,908.00
ADD oo 3,743.00
TOTAL oo $787,651.00

Cecil Peel, Project Mafager




*\@ AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address). CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: X
Sarasota High School - Building #14 DATE: August 30, 2006 ARCHITECT:
Interior Renovation L
1000 South School Avenue CONTRACTOR:
Sarasota, FL 34237 FIELD: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: ’
McIntyre Elwell & Strammer General CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2006 OTHER: [
Contractors, Inc. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

1645 Barber Road

Sarasota, FL 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
1. ADD to provide the necessary labor, materials, and equipment required to add three (3) speakers, one (1) call

i switch, and one (1) volume control in Rooms 127B, 127C, and corridor 127D (Per RFCO #01) $1,000.00
2. ADD to provide signage at the remodeled rooms and to replace the missing and/or broken signs throughout
Building #14 (Per RFCO #02) $2,429.00
Subtotal Items (1 and 2) $3,429.00
Contractor's Fee at 8% $ 274.00
Subtotal Cost $3,703.00
P & P Bond $ 37.00
P & P Bond Fee at 8% $ 3.0
Total Cost of Change Order $3,743.00
The original Contract Sum was $ 769,102.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 14,806.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 783,908.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,743.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 787,651.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 31, 2006

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

BMK Architects, Inc. Mclntyre Elwell & Strammer General The School Board of Sarasota Co.
Contractors, Inc,
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
321 Central Afé;agrasﬁja, FI,_/f 1645 Barber Road, Sarasota, FL 34240 1960 Landings Blvd., Sarasota, FL
ADDRESS™ / ADD ) ] / ADDRESS
=) Wdmalils (TenD LD
/ z I Ll ! [ 2 (3
/BY (8Tgnature)" L 2, BY‘(SL&ri?ﬁre ) [/ BY (Signature)
. %_C_L:‘:__Q? G John A. McIntyre, President ﬁ @~ ; % /Dﬁ, 6’/

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed nane)

Bi-st 04 fo1 /06 220/06
DATE DATE Gl DATE / 7

AlA Document GT01™ = 2001, Gopyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unautharized repraduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 11:46:23 on 08/30/2006 under Order No.1000236776_1 which expires on 5/5/2007, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1595485139)



